sa
fe
ty
 la
se
r s
ca
nn

(blank) No resource module
For information on Resource
Modules, see page D138
  E-mail:info@shbetterway.com Tel:021-64139268
Shanghai Betterway Automation Co.,LTD   www.shbetterway.com     Fax:021-64139208
safety laser scanner
B
OS3101
Ordering an OS3101 as Individual Components
OptoShield OS3101
Part Number Description
OS3101-2-PN-0P OptoShield with RS-232 serial port, PNP auxiliary output
OS3101-2-PN-RV-0P OptoShield with RS-232 serial port, PNP auxiliary output, DeviceNet
Optional Cables
Part Number Description
OS3101-CBL-10PT Power cable, 10 m
OS3101-CBL-20PT Power cable, 20 m
OS3101-CBL-30PT Power cable, 30 m
OS3101-CBLXT-10M Double-ended, quick-disconnect cable, 10 m
OS3101-CBLXT-20M Double-ended, quick-disconnect cable, 20 m
OS3101-CBLXT-30M Double-ended, quick-disconnect cable, 30 m
OS3101-PMC-2M Bulkhead connector, 2 m leads
F39-RS2-C4 Serial port cable, 4 m (for temporary use only)
F39-RS2-C2 Serial port cable, 2 m (for temporary use only)
RV-6 DeviceNet cable, 6 m